
1 1188865 Bellè Matilde 200377 2013 TEAM 63 1

1123401 Fierro Celeste 200377 2013

1123409 Moia Matilde 200377 2012

1123419 Rossi Aurora 200377 2012

1123418 Rossino Cecilia 200377 2013

1201630 Santoro Celeste 200377 2013

2 1284480 Cavagnero Alessia 200377 2012 TEAM 63 2

1192072 Farina Carlotta 200377 2013

1366792 Morra Martina 200377 2013

1136077 Pastore Sofia 200377 2012

1366781 Cioffi Sara 200377 2013

3 1022601 NARDI ALICE 197477 2012 LIB SINCRO RIVAROLO

1129031 TARIZZO ANASTASIA 197477 2012

1188462 GATTUSO REBECCA 197477 2012

1265792 BUFFO ZOE 197477 2012

1084788 RICCA CAMILLA 197477 2013

1084789 RONCHETTO SALVANA MIA 197477 2013

1269846 GIORDANO CRISTINA 197477 2013

1188460 GATTUSO IRENE 197477 2013

4 1132626 Bertarelli Carola 996266 2012 VO2

1318597 Adessa Sofia 996266 2012

1318833 Condipodaro Marchetta Noemi 996266 2013

1318649 Guazzone Ludovica 996266 2012

1284949 Laigueglia Tullia 996266 2013

1146458 Rapisarda Adele 996266 2014 RIS

1384622 Nardi Martina 996266 2012

1177142 Picuccio Elettra 996266 2012

1284959 Castagnino Aurora 996266 2014

1 1188865 Bellè Matilde 200377 2013 TEAM 63 1

1366781 Cioffi Sara 200377 2013

1123401 Fierro Celeste 200377 2013

1123409 Moia Matilde 200377 2012

1136077 Pastore Sofia 200377 2012

1123419 Rossi Aurora 200377 2012

1123418 Rossino Cecilia 200377 2013

1201630 Santoro Celeste 200377 2013

2 1284480 Cavagnero Alessia 200377 2012 TEAM 63 2

1192072 Farina Carlotta 200377 2013

1366792 Morra Martina 200377 2013

1287824 Carando Ginevra 200377 2014

1366803 Bassignana Rebecca 20037 2014

1366829 Averna Carlotta 200377 2014

1366807 Fiore Karina 200377 2014

3 1022601 NARDI ALICE 197477 2012 LIB SINCRO RIVAROLO

1129031 TARIZZO ANASTASIA 197477 2012

1188462 GATTUSO REBECCA 197477 2012

1265792 BUFFO ZOE 197477 2012

COMBO - P.L.

SQUADRA - P.T.

 CAT. ESORDIENTI A



1084788 RICCA CAMILLA 197477 2013

1084789 RONCHETTO SALVANA MIA 197477 2013

1187013 POLLA POLLIN MARIANNA 197477 2013

1188460 GATTUSO IRENE 197477 2013

1269846 GIORDANO CRISTINA 197477 2013

1269845 SOMMA REBECCA 197477 2013

4 1132626 Bertarelli Carola 996266 2012 VO2

1318597 Adessa Sofia 996266 2012

1318833 Condipodaro Marchetta Noemi 996266 2013

1318649 Guazzone Ludovica 996266 2012

1284949 Laigueglia Tullia 996266 2013

1146458 Rapisarda Adele 996266 2014

1384622 Nardi Martina 996266 2012

1177142 Picuccio Elettra 996266 2012

1284959 Castagnino Aurora 996266 2014

1 1382269 Avanzo Morgana 198955 2011 LIB NUOTO NOVARA

1130949 Aina Giulia 198955 2010

892713 Alj Asia 198955 2009

1130965 Berri Eleonora 198955 2011

1130855 Gaiera Eva 198955 2009

1130952 Migliaretti Sofia 198955 2010

1130955 Trevisan Camilla 198955 2010

975221 Tunesi Alice 198955 2009

2 1123391 BARINI LIA MARIELLA 200377 2011 TEAM 63 1

1154975 SANTORO VALERIA 200377 2010

1300009 LANZAFAME SOFIA 200377 2011

1192077 JONES SARA 200377 2011

1123407 IBRAHIMI MARTINA 200377 2011

1007459 LAURANO VALENTINA 200377 2010

3 1136529 BARBIERO CORA 200377 2011 TEAM 63 2

1123390 ARNEODO LAVINIA 200377 2011

1123422 TRAPANI FRANCESCA 200377 2010

1123414 PASSARO LUCREZIA 200377 2009

1123397 CATANIA GIULIA 200377 2009

1123404 GALLEANO ALICE 200377 2009

1123416 RASERO VITTORIA 200377 2010

1145899 PERNAT CHIARA 200377 2009

4 1078884 VASCHETTO CARLOTTA 192898 2009 AQUATICA TO

970152 ROBORTACCIO MARIA 192898 2011

1013186 SOCCIO ELISABETTA 192898 2008

1318611 ORTU CHIARA 192898 2009

1318608 CORNAGLIA LUDOVICA 192898 2009

1027362 ANGLESIO LEILA 192898 2010

1195688 STOLFA CHIARA 192898 2010

5 1022596 CERETTO OBERTINO GIADA 197477 2009 LIB SINCRO RIVAROLO

896415 PELLEGRINO ALESSANDRA 197477 2009

961333 MARCHETTO LUDMILLA 197477 2009

896408 CAMPANELLA GIORGIA 197477 2009

SQUADRA - P.T.

CAT. RAGAZZE



1129032 CASTELLANI MATILDE 197477 2009

896413 FREDDI VITTORIA 197477 2010

961326 FERRAMI CHIARA 197477 2011

1084785 MONTEU-GINA GRETA 197477 2010

6 1384603 Bertucci Chiara 996266 2011 VO2

1384606 Bertucci Silvia 996266 2010

1279451 Gambino Martina 996266 2010

1384617 Limoli Elisa 996266 2010

1384619 Losciale Sveva 996266 2009

1279474 Ugliano Melissa 996266 2011

1384622 Nardi Martina 996266 2012

1284952 Grosso Ginevra 996266 2011

1 1382269 Avanzo Morgana 198955 2011 LIB NUOTO NOVARA

1130949 Aina Giulia 198955 2010

892713 Alj Asia 198955 2009

1130965 Berri Eleonora 198955 2011

1130855 Gaiera Eva 198955 2009

1130952 Migliaretti Sofia 198955 2010

1130955 Trevisan Camilla 198955 2010 RIS

975221 Tunesi Alice 198955 2009

2 1136529 BARBIERO CORA 200377 2011 TEAM 63 

1192077 JONES SARA 200377 2011

1123422 TRAPANI FRANCESCA 200377 2010

1123414 PASSARO LUCREZIA 200377 2009

1123397 CATANIA GIULIA 200377 2009

1123404 GALLEANO ALICE 200377 2009

1007459 LAURANO VALENTINA 200377 2010

1123416 RASERO VITTORIA 200377 2010

1145899 PERNAT CHIARA 200377 2009

3 1084783 MALOSTI GIOIA 197477 2010 LIB SINCRO RIVAROLO

1084784 MARANGONI SARA 197477 2010

961318 CARLINO ALICE 197477 2011

1188459 VAL FRANCESCA 197477 2010

1084793 PASTOR ELINA OLIVIA GRAZIA 197477 2010

1186508 BAUDINO GIORGIA 197477 2011

1149564 NORCIA GIULIA 197477 2011

1022594 BERSANO EMMA 197477 2011

1186510 MARCHIANDO PACCHIOLA ARIANNA 197477 2011

4 1384603 Bertucci Chiara 996266 2011 VO2

1384606 Bertucci Silvia 996266 2010

1279451 Gambino Martina 996266 2010

1384617 Limoli Elisa 996266 2010

1384619 Losciale Sveva 996266 2009

1279474 Ugliano Melissa 996266 2011

1318649 Guazzone Ludovica 996266 2012

1284949 Laigueglia Tullia 996266 2013

1318833 Condipodaro Marchetta Noemi 996266 2013

1284952 Grosso Ginevra 996266 2011

1318592 Adessa Sofia 996266 2012 RIS

COMBO - P.L.



1 1092142 ACOCELLA ARIANNA JASMINE 198955 2007 LIB NUOTO NOVARA

1130943 BIGNOLI CAROLINA 198955 2008

836677 CARPANI GIULIA 198955 2005

909691 CERATI VIOLA ANNA 198955 2008

892723 FACCHETTI GIORGIA 198955 2007

844619 FORTINA REBECCA 198955 2007

851532 SANSOTTERA RACHELE 198955 2007

892730 SPALTINI BEATRICE 198955 2008

2 753219 AMABILE VALENTINA 200377 2007 TEAM 63 

1123396 CAMPANA ELENA 200377 2006

691284 DEMARCO REBECCA 200377 2007

691299 GALLEANO GIULIA 200377 2006

691290 PERNAT GIULIA 200377 2006

1123424 VISENTIN AGNESE MARGHERITA 200377 2006

1123420 SBURLATI GIULIA 200377 2006

1123412 ORTA MARTA 200377 2006 RIS

1123414 TRAPANI FRANCESCA 200377 2010

3 1027362 ANGLESIO LEILA 192898 2010 AQUATICA TO

1078810 BOCCARDO GIULIA 192898 2008

1139318 COMBERIATI MARTINA 192898 2008

1032558 GIANOGLIO AURORA 192898 2007

1136386 MAROCCO FEDERICA 192898 2008

1028945 ODETTO NOEMI 192898 2008

1078884 VASCHETTO CARLOTTA 192898 2009

4 961319 BARBIERATO VIRGINIA 197477 2008 LIB SINCRO RIVAROLO

1022595 CANCELLI ALICE 197477 2007

1129034 CANDIDO NINALAURA 197477 2008

1022599 GIUGGIA MELISSA 197477 2007

896414 LEONE VIRGINIA 197477 2008

1022600 MARRAZZO ALICE 197477 2007

1084781 ROSSETTI VALENTINA 197477 2008

1 616070 CANEPA EMMA ENRICA 200377 2005 TEAM 63

753219 AMABILE VALENTINA 200377 2007

1123396 CAMPANA ELENA 200377 2006

691284 DEMARCO REBECCA 200377 2007

691299 GALLEANO GIULIA 200377 2006

1123424 VISENTIN AGNESE MARGHERITA 200377 2006

1145899 PERNAT CHIARA 200377 2009

1123420 SBURLATI GIULIA 200377 2006

1123412 ORTA MARTA 200377 2006

2 1027362 ANGLESIO LEILA 192898 2010 AQUATICA TO

1078810 BOCCARDO GIULIA 192898 2008

1139318 COMBERIATI MARTINA 192898 2008

1032558 GIANOGLIO AURORA 192898 2007

1136386 MAROCCO FEDERICA 192898 2008

1028945 ODETTO NOEMI 192898 2008

1078884 VASCHETTO CARLOTTA 192898 2009

COMBO

CAT. JUNIOR P.L.

SQUADRA



3 821936 Tomatis Lucia 199727 2007 CSR 

912159 Celli Ilaria 199727 2007

912149 Boero Chiara 199727 2008

1092021 Margotti Matilde 199727 2009

1029662 Gerbaldo Gaia 199727 2009

1368189 Marengo Ilaria 199727 2011

1368188 Ghione Sofia 199727 2011

1 1130943 BIGNOLI CAROLINA 198955 2008 LIB NUOTO NOVARA

836677 CARPANI GIULIA 198955 2005

778664 DENTIS MADDALENA 198955 2004

844619 FORTINA REBECCA 198955 2007 RIS

797853 PATERNO' ERICA 198955 2004

851532 SANSOTTERA RACHELE 198955 2007

892730 SPALTINI BEATRICE 198955 2008

778665 VARONE NICOLE DELIA 198955 2004

909691 CERATI VIOLA ANNA 198955 2008

2 691290 PERNAT GIULIA 200377 2006 TEAM 63

718123 ESPOSITO GIORGIA 200377 2004

1129491 CAVARI ELENA TERESA 200377 2004

1129489 CAVARI PAOLA MARIA 200377 2004

616068 AGOSTINELLI SARA 200377 2004

616070 CANEPA EMMA ENRICA 200377 2005

569902 BRIZIO REBECCA 200377 2003

513660 COSSA IRENE M.GRAZIA 200377 2002

1123420 SBURLATI GIULIA 200377 2006 RIS

1 1130943 BIGNOLI CAROLINA 198955 2008 LIB NUOTO NOVARA

836677 CARPANI GIULIA 198955 2005

778664 DENTIS MADDALENA 198955 2004

844619 FORTINA REBECCA 198955 2007

797853 PATERNO' ERICA 198955 2004

851532 SANSOTTERA RACHELE 198955 2007

892730 SPALTINI BEATRICE 198955 2008

778665 VARONE NICOLE DELIA 198955 2004

909691 CERATI VIOLA ANNA 198955 2008

1092142 ACOCELLA ARIANNA JASMINE 198955 2007

2 691290 PERNAT GIULIA 200377 2006 TEAM 63

718123 ESPOSITO GIORGIA 200377 2004

1129491 CAVARI ELENA TERESA 200377 2004

1129489 CAVARI PAOLA MARIA 200377 2004

616068 AGOSTINELLI SARA 200377 2004

616070 CANEPA EMMA ENRICA 200377 2005

569902 BRIZIO REBECCA 200377 2003

513660 COSSA IRENE M.GRAZIA 200377 2002

1123420 SBURLATI GIULIA 200377 2006

3 961319 BARBIERATO VIRGINIA 197477 2008 LIB SINCRO RIVAROLO

1022595 CANCELLI ALICE 197477 2007

1129034 CANDIDO NINALAURA 197477 2008

CAT. ASSOLUTE - P.L.

COMBO

SQUADRA



1022599 GIUGGIA MELISSA 197477 2007

896414 LEONE VIRGINIA 197477 2008

1022600 MARRAZZO ALICE 197477 2007

1084781 ROSSETTI VALENTINA 197477 2008

896415 PELLEGRINO ALESSANDRA 197477 2009

1022596 CERETTO OBERTINO GIADA 197477 2009

961333 MARCHETTO LUDMILLA 197477 2009


